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No. H34 HE FrpR B #wE
1 1-8 B i4,i2,i2 YYYYMMDD(UTC)
2 10-15 Bl i2,i2,i2 hhmmss(UTC)
3 17-25 RE 9.4 B IR A &R
4 27-34 B 8.4 B i & Eig
5 38-42 1EBxES 5.2 m/sec
6 45 - 49 1EByRi% 5.2 m/sec
7 53-57 2B B xRS 5.2 m/sec
8 60 - 64 2fE By 5.2 m/sec
9 68-72 3EEXESD 5.2 m/sec
10 75-79 3fEByRHo 5.2 m/sec
1 83 - 87 AR ExRS 15.2 misec
12 90 - 94 AEEYRS 5.2 m/sec
13 98 - 102 5@ BxH s 15.2 misec
14 105 - 109 SfEByRo 5.2 m/sec
15 113-117 6F BxH 5 5.2 m/sec
16 120-124 6fF By 5.2 m/sec
17 128 - 132 7B xS 5.2 m/sec
18 135-139 TEByRD 5.2 m/sec
19 143 - 147 8/E ExRS 5.2 m/sec
20 150 - 154 8EBymRS 5.2 m/sec
21 158 - 162 OfE B xRS 5.2 m/sec
22 165 - 169 ofE By 5.2 m/sec
23 173 -177 1078 B x5 5.2 m/sec
24 180 - 184 10/E Byms 5.2 m/sec
25 188 - 192 118 Bxis 5.2 m/sec
26 195 - 199 11EByRS 5.2 m/sec
27 203 - 207 12/ BIx 5 5.2 m/sec
28 210-214 12@EyRS 5.2 m/sec
29 218 - 222 13[EExm s 5.2 m/sec
30 225 -229 13EHEYRS 5.2 m/sec
31 233 -237 148 Bxm 5 5.2 m/sec
32 240 - 244 14/ ByR5 5.2 m/sec
33 248 - 252 15/EBxmS 5.2 misec
34 255 - 259 15/ BymMs 5.2 m/sec
35 263 - 267 16/EBxmS 5.2 misec
36 270-274 16/E By s 5.2 m/sec
37 278 - 282 17/EExm s 5.2 m/sec
38 285 - 289 17/EBymR % 5.2 m/sec
39 293 - 297 18fEExm % 5.2 m/sec
40 300 - 304 18EHYR S 5.2 m/sec
41 308 - 312 19 Bxm % 5.2 m/sec
42 315-319 19/E By S 5.2 m/sec
43 323-327 20/ EXRS 5.2 m/sec
44 330-334 20/BHyR S 5.2 m/sec
45 338 - 342 21EBxRS 5.2 misec
46 345 - 349 21BHYRS 5.2 m/sec
47 353-357 22fEExm S 5.2 m/sec
48 360 - 364 22BEYRS 5.2 m/sec
49 368 - 372 23EExXRS 5.2 m/sec
50 375-379 23BEYRS 5.2 m/sec
51 383 - 387 24EEXmS 5.2 m/sec
52 390 - 394 24BEYRS 5.2 m/sec
53 398 - 402 25 Exm S 5.2 m/sec
54 405 - 409 25BHYM S 5.2 m/sec
55 413 -417 26/ Exm 4 5.2 m/sec
56 420 - 424 26/BHyR S 5.2 m/sec
57 428 - 432 27T EXR S 5.2 m/sec
58 435 - 439 27EBEYRS 5.2 m/sec
59 443 - 447 28 EXRS 5.2 m/sec
60 450 - 454 28BHYRS 5.2 m/sec
61 458 - 462 29 EIxm% 5.2 m/sec
62 465 - 469 29BHYR S 5.2 m/sec
63 473 - 477 30 ExmS 5.2 m/sec
64 480 - 484 30EBHYMS 5.2 m/sec
65 488 - 492 31EEXRS 5.2 m/sec

66 495 - 499 31EHYRS 5.2 m/sec



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123

125
126

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

#7 £507
510-514
518 - 522
525 - 529
533 - 537
540 - 544
548 - 552
555 - 559
563 - 567
570 - 574
578 - 582
585 - 589
593 - 597
600 - 604
608 - 612
615 - 619
623 - 627
630 - 634
638 - 642
645 - 649
653 - 657
660 - 664
668 - 672
675 - 679
683 - 687
690 - 694
698 - 702
705 - 709
713-717
720- 724
728 - 732
735 - 739
743 - 747
750 - 754
758 - 762
765 - 769
773-777
780 - 784
788 - 792
795 - 799
803 - 807
810-814
818 - 822
825 - 829
833-837
840 - 844
848 - 852
8565 - 859
863 - 867
870 - 874
878 - 882
885 - 889
893 - 897
900 - 904
908 - 912
915 - 919
923-927
930 - 934
938 - 942
945 - 949
953 - 957
960 - 964
968 - 972
975 - 979
983 - 987
990 - 994
998 - 1002
1005 - 1009
1013 - 1017
1020 - 1024
1028 - 1032
1035 - 1039
1043 - 1047
1050 - 1054
1058 - 1062
1065 - 1069
1073 - 1077
1080 - 1084
1088 - 1092
1095 - 1099
1103 - 1107

1110 - 1114

[ EPCP
R2EEYKS
33EEXARS
33EEYKS
34EEXRS
34EBYRS
35EEXAS
35/EHYRS
36/ Exm 2
36/EBYRS
37TEEXRS
37TEBYRS
38EEXAS
38/EEYMS
39EEXMRS
39/E By
4078 BxALS
40fE Bymi >
418 Bxm4
41fE By
42/ BxpS
42fF By
4A3ME BxAS
43[E By
4478 BxS
A4AFBBYRS
458 BIxR 2
45[@ByRS
A6[E B xR 2
46[E By s
ATFEEXR Y
47[@ By
48[E B x4
48[EBymio
49ME Bxp 4
49fE Bymi s>
508 Bxm %
S0fE Bym s
518 BxM %
S51EByM S
528 Bxm %
S2f@ By
538 BxM %
53fE By s
S48 B x5
S4fE ByRs
55/8 B x5
SSEBYM S
56/8 B x5
56/E By
57/ ExMS
57T/EBYRS
58fE Bxm 4
S58JE By 5
SOfE Bxm %
S59/E Bym5
60fE Bxm %>
60/E Bym%
61/ Exm %
61EBym S
62fE Bxm 5
62/E By %
63[E Exm %
63[ERym S
64 EIXRL S
64/ By S
65/E BIxm 4
65/E By %
668 Exm %
66/EByms
67 Exm %
67BBYyRS
68fE Exm 4
68/EByS
69fE BIxRL %
69/E By S
70 Bxm %
T0E By
71 ExXM%
TIEBYRS
T2REExXR S
==V %

BEER
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

Fifec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec

m/sec

"%



prid
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

nIL

1118

1125 -
1133 -
1140 -
1148 -
1155 -
1163 -
1170 -
1178 -
1185 -
1193 -
1200 -
1208 -
1215 -
1223 -
1230 -
1238 -
1245 -
1253 -
1260 -
1268 -
1275 -
1283 -
1290 -
1298 -
1305 -
1313 -
1320 -
1328 -
1335 -
1343 -
1350 -
1358 -
1365 -
1373 -
1380 -
1388 -
1395 -
1403 -
1410 -
1418 -
1425 -
1433 -
1440 -
1448 -
1455 -
1463 -
1470 -
1478 -
1485 -
1493 -
1500 -
1508 -
1515 -
1523 -
1530 -
1538 -
1545 -
1553 -
1560 -
1568 -
1575 -
1583 -
1590 -
1598 -
1605 -
1613 -
1620 -
1628 -
1635 -
1643 -
1650 -
1658 -
1665 -
1673 -
1680 -
1688 -
1695 -
1703 -
1710 -
1718 -

1122
1129
1137
1144
1152
1159
1167
1174
1182
1189
1197
1204
1212
1219
1227
1234
1242
1249
1257
1264
1272
1279
1287
1294
1302
1309
1317
1324
1332
1339
1347
1354
1362
1369
1377
1384
1392
1399
1407
1414
1422
1429
1437
1444
1452
1459
1467
1474
1482
1489
1497
1504
1512
1519
1527
1534
1542
1549
1557
1564
1572
1579
1587
1594
1602
1609
1617
1624
1632
1639
1647
1654
1662
1669
1677
1684
1692
1699
1707
1714
1722

%% Bxms
73EEYRS
TAREEIXRSY
7ABBYRS
75/ Bxm S
EEENE
76fE Exm D
EEENR
TIEEXRS
=EVR
78 EXR S
78E By
79 Exm S
79 By
80fE BIxm 2
80/E By %
81fEEXMS
81E By
82fEExm A
82/@ By %
83fEEXM S
83@BAYyMS
84 EXm S
84fE By S
85fF Bxm 2
858 By %
86/ Bxm %
86/E Bymi%
87/@BxMS
87/EBym%
88JE Bx %
88 By s
89/ B X5
89fE By s
90 Bxm %
90fF Bym s
91fE BxM %
91fEBym S
928 BxFS
92fE By
93F BxM%
93fE By
94T EIXRL S
94fE ByRi s
958 EI x5
95/ ByRi s
96/8 EIxm5
96/E By S
97/EEXR S
97/E By S
98fE EIxmL S
98fE By
99fE BIXRL 5>
99fE By 5
100/E BxA 4
100/8 By 4
10178 BxA 4
101/E Bymis
102/ Bxp 4
102/ By 4
103/ Bxm 4
103/E By
10478 BxA 4
104fE By s
105/ BxA 4
105/E By s
106/ BxA 45
106/E By s
107/ Bxm4
107/EByms
108/ BxA 5
108/E By s
109/ BxA 5
109/E By s
110/ Bxp 4
110/EByms
111 BxmM4
111EBymMs
112 BxM4
112/EByms
113 BxM 4

§§mi
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
f5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

(e
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec
m/sec

m/sec

"%



G HELNS WET Bipa  BES wa

231 1733 - 1737 1148 BxR % 5.2 m/sec
232 1740 - 1744 114 By % 5.2 m/sec
233 1748 - 1752 1158 Bxm % 5.2 m/sec
234 1755 - 1759 115 By % 5.2 m/sec
235 1763 - 1767 116f8 Bxm %2 5.2 m/sec
236 1770 - 1774 116/ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
237 1778 - 1782 117/ Bxm4 5.2 m/sec
238 1785 - 1789 117 By 5.2 m/sec
239 1793 - 1797 118/ Bxm 5 5.2 m/sec
240 1800 - 1804 118/ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
241 1808 - 1812 119/ Bxm 4 5.2 m/sec
242 1815 - 1819 119/ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
243 1823 - 1827 12078 BxA 4 5.2 m/sec
244 1830 - 1834 120/8 Bymis 5.2 m/sec
245 1838 - 1842 1218 Bxm 4 5.2 m/sec
246 1845 - 1849 121/EBymis 5.2 m/sec
247 1853 - 1857 122/ Bxm4 5.2 m/sec
248 1860 - 1864 122/@ By 5.2 m/sec
249 1868 - 1872 1238 Bxm 4 5.2 m/sec
250 1875 - 1879 123/ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
251 1883 - 1887 12478 Bxm4 5.2 m/sec
252 1890 - 1894 124/E Bymis 5.2 m/sec
253 1898 - 1902 125/@ Bxm 4 5.2 m/sec
254 1905 - 1909 125/ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
255 1913 - 1917 126/@ BxM 45 5.2 m/sec
256 1920 - 1924 126/ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
257 1928 - 1932 127/ Bxm 4 5.2 m/sec
258 1935 - 1939 127/@Bymis 5.2 m/sec
259 1943 - 1947 12878 Bx 4 5.2 m/sec
260 1950 - 1954 128/@ Bymis 5.2 m/sec
261 1955 - 1956 H—=RE3—4) a2 CR+LF
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